
2nd Ranking Series - Tirana, AL - Feb 2025
Seniors FS - 125 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

AIN Zelimkhan KHIZRIEV     

AIN Dzianis KHRAMIANKOU     

ALB Paris KAREPI     

BRA Gabriel DE SOUSA SILVA     

BRN Shamil Magomed A SHARIPOV     

BUL Alen KHUBULOV     

CHN Buheeerdun BUHEEERDUN     

GEO Solomon MANASHVILI     

GEO Givi MATCHARASHVILI     

IRI Amir Hossein Abbas ZARE     

KAZ Nursultan AZOV     

KAZ Omar EYUBOV     

KAZ Omarkhan NADIROV     

POL Kamil Tomasz KOSCIOLEK     

ROU Omar Ihab SAREM     

TUR Hakan BUYUKCINGIL     

USA Demetrius Murray THOMAS     

USA Jordan michael WOOD     

Number of participants 18
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

31150

24113

26827

66686

67936

54020

46609

43816

22833

44017

53462

52010

87639

23634

33981

75156

87791

27647
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